 CENTRAL

\ -

Anilha

Cidade

TIZIU 02/07/2022
AMACAP - RJ SABADO

10/15 min

Pontos

1° PIT BULL

2° BOPE

3° ZECA

4° GUERREIRO
5)” SEXTA FEIRA 13
6° BIS

7° VANDALO

8° CONAM

elite
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
coelho

amacap

LEO
LIPE F. PEGASUS
DAVIZINHO/GUILHERME
THIAGO
MARCELO
LIPE
FAMILIA PEGASUS
RAFAEL

MARICA

0/197
0/150
0/139
0/135
0/111
0/103
0/101
0/99
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